ITA Instruments
ITA heating mantle
NEW GENERATION
OF HEATING ELEMENT
For efficient laboratory work
FASTER HEATING – MULTI-FUNCTIONAL –
SAFE – COMPLIANT:
ITA HEATING MANTLE SERIES WITH THE

The safety standards of the device are according to the new standard regulations:
EN 61010-1:2010 (IEC 61010-1:2013).
AREAS OF APPLICATION:
ALL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES
 WITHOUT EXCEPTIONS
ITA heating mantle
NEW GENERATION
OF HEATING ELEMENT
For efficient laboratory work
Model Type Dimension Volt Watt Equipment
safety Stirring
Stirring
rate
min/max
Diameter
ITAMB0100230 100ml 230 50Hz 150 F1.25 N N/A 67mm
ITAMB0250230 250ml 230 50Hz 200 F1.25 N N/A 87mm
ITAMB0500230 500ml 230 50Hz 300 F2.5 N N/A 106mm
ITAMB1000230 1000ml 230 50Hz 400 F2.5 N N/A 136mm
ITAMS0100230 100ml 230 50Hz 150 F2.5 Y 200 to 800 67mm
ITAMS0250230 250ml 230 50Hz 200 F2.5 Y 200 to 800 87mm
ITAMS0500230 500ml 230 50Hz 300 F3.15 Y 200 to 800 106mm
ITAMS1000230 1000ml 230 50Hz 400 F3.15 Y 200 to 800 136mm
12 Key Benefits:
• The new generation of heating elements is a completely insulated
 type of heating element
• We also protect the electronics against spillages – so the new